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Mosj@en skytterlag

Den Norske Skvttermedalje 2015

200/300m

. Navn

Kjetil Andre Olsen
@yvind Abel
Vegard Govasli
Swein Erik Eid
Kine Bekkewld
Swein Gunnar Jakobsen
Torfinn Govasli
Morten Eriksen
Age Steinslett

10. Amfinn Ruderaas
11. Knut R. Dalen

12. Gunnbjgrn Fagenik
13. Robert Stonik

14. Lars Nordhuus

15. Steinar Aufles

16. Jens Ole Jensen
17. Jan-Erik Eriksen
18. Roger Tustervatn
19. Georg Stonik

20. Asbjgrn Olsen

21. Marianne Stonik
22. Walther Kristiansen
23. Nils Markvoll
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterlag
Hattfjelldal

Grane

@wre Velfjord
Branngysund
Austerbygda
Mosjgen

@wre Velfjord
Mosjgen
Hattfjelldal
Grane
Hattfjelldal
Mosjgen

@wre Velfjord
Branngysund
Mosjgen
Branngysund
Sandnessjgen
Hattfjelldal
@wre Velfjord
Sandnessjgen
@vre Velfjord
Sandnessjgen
Sandnessjgen

30-skudd Alle klasser

L.
5 99XX*
4 999**
4 9XXX9
V55 XX***
4  *XOX*
3 X899~
V55 **XXX
4 * *xg *
V55999X*
4 899**
3 79XX*
V65 *X9X8
3 9999X
V65 *XXX9
V55 X99X*
3  *9998
V5599999
2  899X*
3 9X*X9
V5589X88
1 78**%
V7396779
V6599274

Kne
48
47
48
50
49
46
50
49
47
46
46
47
46
49
48
45
45
46
48
43
40
38
31

TARGET SY5TEMS

Liag 10-skudd
X**x%x 50 9Q9XXXX**** 98
X**** 50 799)(****** 95
9FXXX 49 99XXXI9XXX 96
XXXX9 49 9879X*9*9* 01
*X9** 49 99788*X**X 91
*X*** 50 8999*9*X*X 94
*RXX* B0 TT7XOX**** 90
99*9* 47 *99X**X**Q9 97
*rExx B0 788899XX** 89
OX*¥** 49 B68999XX*** 91
99*** 48 8999XX**** 95
*99*X 48 97*988**XX 91
XXX 49 XIX997X*9* 93
9XX99 47 97X79X996X 86
XXX** 50 75588999XX 80
9**9X 48 979699*9** 88
XKOXX 49 3679XXX6XX 81
OXX** 49 366789XX** 79
XOX* 49 287999X9X0 73
99XXX 48 748999X9X9 84
998X9 45 669977*89X 81
X9X9X 48 730989XX79 72
XXX98 47 6118656X8X 61

KONGSBERG

Omgang 30-skudd

9)0(* *kkkk%k
9x><>(* *kkk k%
9 *FFX*OX**X
* *X* *)O(X*g
)00(* * % *)0(9
9 *FXHFXXXO *
9XXXX**9X9
999 *9999XX
999)00(* * k%%
999 XK * *
7999 XHKXX* *
* *9 *9)0(* *8
*X99998 *98
9 *OXX99XXX
*9 *x* * *9)0(
88XGXHKXX* *
XXX
78999XX* **
X9**X*9999
X999X76XX9
X7999XX982
X946XX8557
8797 X7TXIXX

99
99
98
99
99
98
97
93
97
97
94
96
91
96
98
94
99
92
95
89
83
74
87

295 (16%)
291 (18%)
291 (6%)
289 (11%)
288 (12%)
288 (12%)
287 (11%)
286 (11%)
283 (12%)
283 (10%)
283 (10%)
282 (11%)
279 (4%)
278 (2*)
276 (8%
275 (8%)
274 (0%)
266 (8)
265 (6)
264 (0%)
249 (3%)
232 (0%)
226 (0%)

Side 1



